
IP 
20

1 x LED

34 W

4080 lm

120 lm/W

6500 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4080 lm

34 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

34 W

4080 lm

120 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4080 lm

34 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

34 W

4080 lm

120 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4080 lm

34 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Electric 

System power: 34 W

Appliance Class: 0

Product data sheet
ECO-PANEL BL 295X1195 34W UGR <19
40000162
PROLUMIA

Light source: SMD 2835 LED Beam angle: 120° Color temperature: Switchable 3000K, 4000K en (and) 6000K Light output: Respectively

3750Lm, 4080Lm en (and) 4080Lm Color rendering index: Ra>80 Operating temperature: -20°C - +50°C Rated life hours: >50.000 (>50,000)

LED current: 900mA Input: 220-240V, 50-60Hz Power factor: >0,95 (>0.95) Power consumption (driverincluded): 34 W Electrical safety class:

Class II Driver: Various drivers, dimmable or not, can be ordered separately with or without power cord. 

Light output 1 
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Shape and measurements 

Length: 47.05 in

Width: 11.61 in

Height: 1.26 in

Protection 

IP: 20

Designation labels: CE

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(12 Apr, 2025)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 2

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	ECO-PANEL BL 295X1195 34W UGR <19
	40000162
	PROLUMIA
	IP  20



